Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼	RECOF TR) (EE)M1 (1811 SM1)2215320	DEPARTMENT OF COMMER I.S. Patent and Trademark Of	
To the Honorable Commissioner of	Patents and	Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original	al documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Conopco, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State New York Other		n artnership	Street Address: 8310 City: Sturtevant s	versey, Inc.	7-090
Additional accordance of a constraint when the	\	1. V X X	Association		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) allached? L	1 02 m2 1/0			
3. Nature of conveyance:	-			D 1	
Assignment	Merge		Corporation-State	ретамате	
Security Agreement Other Execution Date: May 3, 2002			If assignee is not domiciled in the representative designation is atta (Designations must be a separat	eched: 🏰 Yes 🕌 No e document from assignment)	
			Additional name(s) & address(es	s) attached? 📮 Yes 🚜 No	
Application number(s) or registration A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Trademark Registration 2039720	on No.(s)	
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be mailed Name: Donald R. Hoeft	m correspond	number(s) att dence	ached Yes No 6. Total number of applicati registrations involved:		1
Name: Donald R. Hoert Internal Address: JohnsonDive	ersey, Iı	nc.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00	-
M/S 509			Enclosed Authorized to be cl	narged to deposit account	
Street Address: 8310 16th Street		8. Deposit account number	ā (j J	
		53177-	50-0231		
City: Sturtevant State: WI		0902	(Attach duplicate copy of this	page if paying by depositaccoun	1)
	D	O NOT USE	THIS SPACE		5
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be copy of the original document. Donald R. Hoeft Name of Person Signing	pelief, the force	egoing inform	nation is true and correct and	September 3, 20	002

09/09/2002 LMUELLER 00000031 500231

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: 2039 20 Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

01 FC:481 40.00 CH ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CONOPCO, INC. a corporation organized under the laws of the State of

New York, with offices at 390 Park Avenue, New York, New York 10022 (hereinafter called

"ASSIGNOR") is owner of the entire right, title and interest in and to the trademark and

registration therefor in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office listed on Schedule A attached

hereto (hereinafter called "TRADEMARK"),

WHEREAS, JOHNSONDIVERSEY, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of

the State of Delaware, with offices at 8310 16th Street, Sturtevant, Wisconsin 53177-0902

(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") is desirous of acquiring the TRADEMARK,

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby

acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby assign to ASSIGNEE the ASSIGNOR'S entire right,

title and interest in and to the TRADEMARK, together with the goodwill of the business

connected with and symbolized by the mark.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, ASSIGNOR has caused this assignment to be executed

effective as of the 3rd day of May, 2002.

CONOPCO, INC.

By: David J. StrickLAND
Title: ASSISTANT SELNETARY

TRADEMARK REEL: 002577 FRAME: 0648

SCHEDULE A

Mark

Registration No.

INTELLIWASH

RECORDED: 09/03/2002

2039720

(Stylized)

TRADEMARK REEL: 002577 FRAME: 0649